



CSS Supplies and Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan

Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk

NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a

Tel: 021-32630099

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 08/03/2022

Sale Invoice No : CSaS-0322-22

Purchase Transaction Id : 3603

Purchase Details: Tata Textile Mills Limited

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Steel Ruler 0.9mm Scale 12 Inch	Pcs	1	38.00	38.00	0.00	38	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Deli - 0325 Stapler Machine	Pcs	2	196.00	392.00	0.00	392	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Deli - 0325 Stapler Machine	Pcs	1	175.00	175.00	0.00	175	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	China - Plastic TT File A/4	Pcs	6	10.00	60.00	0.00	60	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Envelope Brown 10x12	Pcs	25	1.70	42.50	0.00	43	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6	Packet	1	38.00	38.00	0.00	38	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	DL Punch Machine # 8250	Pcs	1	215.00	215.00	0.00	215	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50	Pcs	10	35.00	350.00	0.00	350	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 2x50	Pcs	5	75.00	375.00	0.00	375	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	China - Sticky Notes Size 3x3	Pcs	3	36.00	108.00	0.00	108	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	China - Sticky Notes Size 2x3	Pcs	6	18.00	108.00	0.00	108	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	China -Duster WhiteBoard	Pcs	2	13.00	26.00	0.00	26	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	10	25.00	250.00	0.00	250	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	5	30.00	150.00	0.00	150	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue	Pcs	5	29.00	145.00	0.00	145	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	UHU - Glue Stick 8Gram	Pcs	5	24.00	120.00	0.00	120	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Diamond - Binder Clip 32MM	Packet	2	7.00	14.00	0.00	14	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	China - L Shape Folder A/4	Packet	6	10.00	60.00	0.00	60	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	China - L Shape Folder A/4	Packet	20	10.00	200.00	0.00	200	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Local - Fiber D Ring File	Pcs	10	185.00	1,850.00	0.00	1850	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	10	198.00	1,980.00	0.00	1980	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	CSS - Half Separator/Divider	Packet	100	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 3x50	Pcs	1	105.00	105.00	0.00	105	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
24	DL Punch Machine # 8250	Pcs	1	215.00	215.00	0.00	215	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
25	China - MJ120T Casio Calculator	Pcs	1	540.00	540.00	0.00	540	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		239		7,556.50	0	7556.5	
--	-------	--	-----	--	----------	---	--------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Aarsalan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan